

Henley Business Group looks forward to their debut at Accountex

Accountancy practice is changing and Henley Business Group offers a helping hand as practitioners reposition themselves as trusted business advisers.



MANCHESTER, LANCASHIRE, UK, April 15, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Henley

Business Group, brokers of quality businesses, looks forward to deepening its relationship with the accountancy community. Director Norman Younger FCCA, observes that the role of the accountant will evolve into a trusted business adviser for more practitioners, more of the time. This will fuel the need for collaborative working with experts on the buy and sell sides of business transfer, who are trained negotiators with experience in the due diligence process. Accountex is the ideal forum to explain our message to an audience who are feeling the winds of change.

Norman Younger Henley Business Group +441617982124 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.